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From: Gillis, Helen <hgillis@draper.com> 
date:	 Tue, Apr 16, 2013 at 12:45 PM
subject: SAVE THE DATE: Draper Annual Meeting & Anniversary Gala

Dear Members of the Draper Corporation,
Please note on your calendar that the Annual Corporation Meeting this year will be held on Friday, October 4, 2013, from 9:00AM to 4:30PM at Draper in Cambridge, MA.  The Annual Dinner will be held that evening at the Boston Museum of Science as part of our Anniversary Gala.  We look forward to seeing you then.

	
	

	
	 "Anastasio, Michael" <manastasio@lanl.gov>,
 "Ashur, George" <ashurs@comcast.net>,
 "Austin, Wanda" <wanda.m.austin@aero.org>,
 "Axelrad, Penina" <penina.axelrad@colorado.edu>,
 "Cassidy, John" <jfcassidy@gmail.com>,
 "Chan, Vincent" <chan@mit.edu>,
 "Cooning, Craig" <craig.r.cooning@boeing.com>,
 "Crawley, Edward" <crawley@mit.edu>,
 "David, Ruth" <ruth.david@anser.org>,
 "Fritz, Frederick" <fmfritz@comcast.net>,
 "Goldberg, Lena" <lgoldberg@hbs.edu>,
 "Griffin, Michael" <michael.griffin@schafercorp.com>,
 "Hackwood, Susan" <hackwood@ccst.us>,
 "Hamel, Michael" <hamel.michael@orbital.com>,
 "Hayden, Michael" <mvhayden@aol.com>,
 "Henry, Janice" <janice.henry@comcast.net>,
 "Jones, Anita" <jones@virginia.edu>,
 "Klotz, Frank" <klotzfg@aol.com>,
 "Kreick, John" <johnkreick@aol.com>,
 "Maguire, Joanne" <joanne.maguire@lmco.com>,
 "May, Gary" <gary.may@coe.gatech.edu>,
 "Miller, Joan" <joan_miller@meei.harvard.edu>,
 "Mitchell, John" <nautilusjt@aol.com>,
 "Murman, Earll" <murman@mit.edu>,
 "Murray, Cherry" <camurray@seas.harvard.edu>,
 "Padgett, John" <jbp326@aol.com>,
 "Pollock, Gale" <galespollock@gmail.com>,
 "Ratcliffe, Kenneth" <kenrat@comcast.net>,
 "Schoomaker, Peter" <peteschoo77@aol.com>,
 "Shapiro, Jeffrey" <jhs@mit.edu>,
 "Thomas, Lydia" <lthomas@noblis.org>,
 "Tuttle, Waneta" <wtuttle@swmv.com>,
 "Vitto, Vincent" <vvitto@draper.com>,
 "Baty, Gordon" <gbaty@alum.mit.edu>,
 "Branscomb, Lewis" <lbranscomb@branscomb.org>,
 "Cannon, Robert" <rcannon@stanford.edu>,
 "Caren, Chris" <rcaren@comcast.net>,
 "Charyk, Joseph" <chjv@msn.com>,
 "Conway, Lynn" <lynn@ieee.org>,
 "Cromer, Donald" <dlcromer@earthlink.net>,
 "Delaney, William" <delaney@ll.mit.edu>,
 "DeMars, Bruce" <bdemars1@verizon.net>,
 "Duffy, Robert" <jenduff@comcast.net>,
 "Fossum, Robert" <rrfossum@sbcglobal.net>,
 "Foster, John" <junehalstead4752@gmail.com>,
 "Franklin, Charles (Ed)" <ef3star@aol.com>,
 "Frosch, Robert" <robert_frosch@harvard.edu>,
 "Gelb, Arthur" <artgelb@att.net>,
 "Hermann, Robert" <rjhinct@aol.com>,
 "Jacobson, Ralph" <rhjacobson@aol.com>,
 "Jones, Frank" <solofj@gmail.com>,
 "Klineberg, John" <klineberg@yahoo.com>,
 "Maddox, David" <dmm.consulting@verizon.net>,
 "Malley, Kenneth" <kmalley57@comcast.net>,
 "McMahon, John" <jonan1929@aol.com>,
 "Monroe, Robert" <rrmonroe@cox.net>,
 "Novak, Ruth (2)" <novaks@allwest.net>,
 "Parkinson, Brad" <bradp@stanford.edu>,
 "Parrish, John" <japarrish@partners.org>,
 "Rabstejnek, George" <gjrab@comcast.net>,
 "Read, Peter" <readcushing@aol.com>,
 "Reed, Thomas" <tcr@ghdc.com>,
 "Reimer, Dennis" <djreimer1@mac.com>,
 "Savitz, Maxine" <maxinesavitz@aol.com>,
 "Schmitt, Harrison" <hhschmitt@earthlink.net>,
 "Stone, Edward" <ecs@srl.caltech.edu>,
 "Studeman, William" <bill.studeman@ngc.com>,
 "Studeman, William" <bill.studeman@verizon.net>,
 "Tarter, Bruce" <tarter1@llnl.gov>,
 "Wertheim, Robert" <rhwertheim@aol.com>,
 "Wulf, Wm." <wulf@virginia.edu>

	
	

	
	

	
	



